
B2B Product Update -  29 August 2025 
Logi Dock - END OF SALE Notification 
 
 
Purpose of this notice: 
 
Due to the planned end of manufacturing for this model, Logitech announces the phase-out of Logi Dock later this 
year. This notification is the official communication that Logi Dock, UC & Teams models, with their associated 
accessories and spare parts, will reach End of Sale globally, effective December 31st, 2025, or while supplies last. 
Please note that remaining availability will vary by region and by country. 
 

 
 

   Logi Dock                   
 

Phase Out Product Details: 
 

Product Name Version &  
Model Number 

Colour Part Numbers Regions 

Logi Dock Microsoft Teams 
M/N: A00161 

Graphite 986-000015 
986-000017 
986-000020 
986-000045 
986-000047 
986-000021 
986-000022 
986-000023 

North America 
Latin America 
Europe, Korea, South East Asia, India 
Switzerland 
South Africa 
Australia, New Zealand 
China 
Japan 

Logi Dock UC Version 
M/N: A00161 

Graphite 986-000025 
986-000026 
986-000024 
986-000042 
986-000048 
986-000027 
986-000028 
986-000029 

North America 
Latin America 
Europe, Korea, South East Asia, India 
Switzerland 
South Africa 
Australia, New Zealand 
China 
Japan 

Logi Dock UC Version 
M/N: A00161 

White 986-000031 
986-000030 
986-000034 

North America 
Europe 
China 
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https://www.logitech.com/en-us/products/personal-workspaces/logi-dock.986-000031.html
https://www.logitech.com/en-us/products/personal-workspaces/logi-dock.986-000031.html
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Accessories and Spare Parts: 
 

Product Name Description Part Numbers Regions 

Logi Dock Power Supply 993-002940 Worldwide (except China) 

Logi Dock USB-C to USB-C Cable 993-002911 Worldwide 

Logi Dock USB-C to USB-C Cable 993-002951 Worldwide 

Logi Dock USB-C to Ethernet Adapter 952-000149 
952-000177 

Worldwide  
Japan 

 
Extended Warranties: 
 

Product Name Extended Warranty Term Part Numbers Regions 

Logi Dock 1 Year 994-000167 Worldwide  

Logi Dock 3 Year 994-000166 Worldwide 

 
 
Replacement Products:  
 
A direct replacement product will not be available for Logi Dock. Logitech recommends the MeetUp 2 with optional 
Active USB Cable for BYOD deployment as an alternative to Logi Dock, where this has been deployed in small focus 
rooms, phone booths, or in executive offices. 
 
Remaining Availability - End Customers: 
 
Customers are advised to place last-time buy orders for Logi Dock, Teams or UC versions, as soon as possible with 
your local reseller. Please work with your reseller or Logitech account manager to secure supply as needed. 
Availability is expected in-market up to the end of December 2025, but will vary by region and country. 
 
Warranty and Customer Support: 
 
Logi Dock comes with Logitech’s 2-year hardware warranty as standard, and the product will continue to be 
supported by Logitech throughout the warranty period. Customers who have purchased 1- or 3-Year Extended 
Warranty options, or who have coverage under Logitech Select, will receive full warranty support up to the contracted 
term. In the event of any issues, business customers can contact https://sync.logitech.com/hub/support for technical 
support. 
 
Questions:​  
 
In the event of questions related to this end of sale notification, please contact your reseller or Logitech account 
manager. 
 
 
- End of Product Update Notification -  
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https://www.logitech.com/en-us/products/video-conferencing/conference-cameras/meetup2-conferencecam.960-001691.html
https://www.logitech.com/en-eu/products/video-conferencing/accessories/active-usb-cable.952-000195.html
https://sync.logitech.com/hub/support

