

Purpose of this notice:

Due to the planned end of manufacturing for this model, Logitech announces the phase-out of [Logi Dock](#) later this year. This notification is the official communication that [Logi Dock](#), UC & Teams models, with their associated accessories and spare parts, will reach End of Sale globally, effective **December 31st, 2025**, or while supplies last. Please note that remaining availability will vary by region and by country.



Logi Dock

Phase Out Product Details:

Product Name	Version & Model Number	Colour	Part Numbers	Regions
Logi Dock	Microsoft Teams M/N: A00161	Graphite	986-000015 986-000017 986-000020 986-000045 986-000047 986-000021 986-000022 986-000023	North America Latin America Europe, Korea, South East Asia, India Switzerland South Africa Australia, New Zealand China Japan
Logi Dock	UC Version M/N: A00161	Graphite	986-000025 986-000026 986-000024 986-000042 986-000048 986-000027 986-000028 986-000029	North America Latin America Europe, Korea, South East Asia, India Switzerland South Africa Australia, New Zealand China Japan
Logi Dock	UC Version M/N: A00161	White	986-000031 986-000030 986-000034	North America Europe China

Accessories and Spare Parts:

Product Name	Description	Part Numbers	Regions
Logi Dock	Power Supply	993-002940	Worldwide (except China)
Logi Dock	USB-C to USB-C Cable	993-002911	Worldwide
Logi Dock	USB-C to USB-C Cable	993-002951	Worldwide
Logi Dock	USB-C to Ethernet Adapter	952-000149 952-000177	Worldwide Japan

Extended Warranties:

Product Name	Extended Warranty Term	Part Numbers	Regions
Logi Dock	1 Year	994-000167	Worldwide
Logi Dock	3 Year	994-000166	Worldwide

Replacement Products:

A direct replacement product will not be available for Logi Dock. Logitech recommends the [MeetUp 2](#) with optional [Active USB Cable](#) for BYOD deployment as an alternative to Logi Dock, where this has been deployed in small focus rooms, phone booths, or in executive offices.

Remaining Availability - End Customers:

Customers are advised to place last-time buy orders for Logi Dock, Teams or UC versions, as soon as possible with your local reseller. Please work with your reseller or Logitech account manager to secure supply as needed. Availability is expected in-market up to the **end of December 2025**, but will vary by region and country.

Warranty and Customer Support:

Logi Dock comes with Logitech's 2-year hardware warranty as standard, and the product will continue to be supported by Logitech throughout the warranty period. Customers who have purchased 1- or 3-Year Extended Warranty options, or who have coverage under Logitech Select, will receive full warranty support up to the contracted term. In the event of any issues, business customers can contact <https://sync.logitech.com/hub/support> for technical support.

Questions:

In the event of questions related to this end of sale notification, please contact your reseller or Logitech account manager.

- End of Product Update Notification -